e : info@htr-india.com
 • Excellent Electrical stability, reliability
and mechanically very rigid
• Non Inductive version available
• Values from R01 to 100K
• Custom termination, Mounting arrangements available.
Manufactured in line with the requirements of MIL 18546 and

HAH75	 48.9	 71.0	 48.0	 29.0	 37.0	 4.4	 12.0	 23.5	 3.5
HAH100	 65.4	 87.5	 48.0	 35.0	 37.0	 4.4	 12.0	 23.5	 3.5
HAH150	 97.0	 122.0	 48.0	 58.0	 37.0	 4.4	 12.0	 23.5	 3.5
HAH200	 89.0	 143.0	 72.0	 70.0	 57.2	 5.5	 20.5	 45.0	 5.0
HAH250	 114.0	 163.0	 72.0	 89.0	 57.2	 5.5	 20.5	 45.0	 5.0
HAH300	 127.0	 180.0	 72.0	 104.0	 59.0	 6.5	 20.5	 45.0	 5.0
Type	 Rated	 Rated	 Resistance	 Max working	 Dielectric	 Weight	 Standard	 Standard
	 power on 	 power W/O	 range	 voltage	 strength	 (gms	 heatsink	 heatsink
		  heatsink @25°C	 heatsink @25°C	 (Ω)	 (DC/AC rms) (V)	 (AC peak)	 approx.)	 area	 thickness
		  (w) 	 (w)					     (cm2)	 (cm2)
HAH5	 10	 5	 R10 - 10K	 160	 1000	 5	 400	 0.1
HAH10	 15	 8	 R10 - 15K	 260	 1000	 7	 400	 0.1
HAH25	 25	 12.5	 R01- 33K	 550	 1800	 15	 550	 0.1
HAH50	 50	 20	 R01- 100K	 1250	 1800	 30	 550	 0.1
HAH75	 75	 45	 R10- 50K	 1400	 3600	 85	 1000	 0.3
HAH100	 100	 50	 R10 - 100K	 1900	 3600	 115	 1000	 0.3
HAH150	 150	 55	 R10 - 100K	 2500	 4000	 175	 1000	 0.3
HAH200	 200	 50	 R10 - 50K	 1900	 5000	 475	 3750	 0.3
HAH250	 250	 60	 R10 - 65K	 2200	 5000	 600	 4800	 0.3
HAH300	 300	 75	 R10 - 80K	 2500	 5000	 700	 5800	 0.3
F
E
B
G A